MOTIYAR RAHAMAN SK 

MR. ABHIRAM M B 
MS. CHIRMI MARCHANG 
NINGSHEN 
MR. SANJAY KUMAR CHOUDARY 

MR. SACHITH A 

MS. PALAK PARIDHI 

MS. HIMANSHI 

MS. ANANYA MONDAL 

MS. MUSKAN 

Candidates selected for admission are advised to deposit a non-refundable fee of Rs. 11000/- 
(Eleven thousand only) by NEFT/RTGS or UPI not later than 5 PM, 9th December 2025. If 
the fee is not deposited by the deadline, the admission is liable to be cancelled.  

NEFT/RTGS transfer in the NII Banker details as under:- 

Name of Account     NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF IMMUNOLOGY